Race Date

September 28, 19

Bib No

Name

Spartan Classic

Final Team Results

Team - Unity High School
Team Score (places):48

574
577
575

Kylie Decker
Evy Atkins
Taylor Joop

573 Elizabeth Hulick
579 Caroline Bachert
576 Malia Fairbanks
578 Harper Hancock

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Monticello High School
Team Score (places):63

492
494
497
495
493

Mabry Bruhn
Rachel Koon
Emma Brown
Kyara Welter
Grace Talbert

496 Mackenzie Murphy
491 Clara Rudolph

No o~ wDN PR

Team - St. Joseph-Ogden High School

Team Score (places):106

513
509
514
510
511
512
515

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team - Urbana (University)

Jillian Plotner

Hannah Rajlich

Ava Knap

Ashlyn Lannert

Kailyn Ingram
Ally Monk
Hope Rajlich

Team Score (places):134

547 Kate Ahmari

543 Erin Smith

546 Anya Kaplan-Hartnett
549 Danbi Choi

544 Cadi Hu

548 Erin Minor

545 Maxine Van Der Donk

~No ok wWDN R

Results by ChampionChip 247

Girls
HS Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 18:35.19
2 5 5 18:18.49 18:18.49 0:00.00
2 6 11 18:20.31 36:38.80 0:01.82
2 10 21 18:32.17 55:10.97 0:13.68
1 13 34 18:51.27 1:14:02.24 0:32.78
1 14 48 18:53.69 1:32:55.93 0:35.20
1 (18) (66) 19:05.74 1:52:01.67 0:47.25
1 (19) (85) 19:06.09 2:11:07.76 0:47.60
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 18:32.03
1 1 1 17:27.10 17:27.10 0:00.00
2 4 5 17:52.69 35:19.79 0:25.59
3 15 20 18:55.73 54:15.52 1:28.63
2 21 41 19:10.92 1:13:26.44 1:43.82
3 22 63 19:13.73 1:32:40.17 1:46.63
4 (23) (86) 19:21.04 1:52:01.21 1:53.94
2 (60) (146) 21:24.08 2:13:25.29 3:56.98
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 19:18.26
4 7 7 18:29.34 18:29.34 0:00.00
4 17 24 19:03.56 37:32.90 0:34.22
2 25 49 19:34.22 57:07.12 1:04.88
2 27 76 19:38.85 1:16:45.97 1:09.51
2 30 106 19:45.34 1:36:31.31 1:16.00
4 (34) (140) 19:55.91 1:56:27.22 1:26.57
2 (51) (191) 21:06.35 2:17:33.57 2:37.01
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 19:28.05
1 3 3 17:37.76 17:37.76 0:00.00
2 29 32 19:43.26 37:21.02 2:05.50
4 32 64 19:45.94 57:06.96 2:08.18
3 33 97 19:50.58 1:16:57.54 2:12.82
2 37 134 20:22.69 1:37:20.23 2:44.93
4 (40) (174) 20:33.63 1:57:53.86 2:55.87
2 (41) (215) 20:34.22 2:18:28.08 2:56.46
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Race Date

September 28, 19

Bib No

Name

Team - Seeger High School
Team Score (places):149

600
602
603
599
604
605
601

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Jennifer Romero
Libby Smith

Allison High
Nataleigh Yarborough
Avah Watson

Leah Kirkpatrick
Berlyn Guminski

Team - Tremont High School
Team Score (places):168

612
608
611
606
610
607
609

No o~ wDN PR

Team - Shelbyville High School

Lizzy Freidinger
Tressa Scheurmann
Alica Proehl

Sara Scheuermann
Stephanie Buck
Sarah Lietner

Ava Pflederer

Team Score (places):195

551
550
555
553
556
554
552

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Ailey Mitchell
Gabrielle Spain
Brook Schutt
Ellie Nohren
Emma Congenie
Trinity Wade
Ella Tynan

Team - El Paso Gridley
Team Score (places):215

518
521
519
516
520
522
517

~No ok wWDN R

Ruby Slighton
Jenna Kent
Charlie Hamilton
Julia Reid

Tori Witzig
Hillary Gramm
Allison Kelly

Results by ChampionChip 247

Spartan Classic

Final Team Results

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:38.94
1:01.77
2:26.92
2:32.12
3:47.57
4:00.47

0:00.00
1:10.55
2:09.28
2:16.71
2:20.37
2:38.32
3:31.56

0:00.00
1:23.32
3:25.81
4:10.45
4:11.48
4:57.09
6:12.62

0:00.00
1:53.54
2:03.56
2:42.74
3:29.49
4:38.35
4:59.40

Girls
HS Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 19:51.53
2 9 9 18:31.58 18:31.58
3 20 29 19:10.52 37:42.10
3 24 53 19:33.35  57:15.45
1 47 100 20:58.50 1:18:13.95
1 49 149 21:03.70 1:39:17.65
2 (71) (220) 22:19.15 2:01:36.80
2 (75) (295) 22:32.05 2:24:08.85
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 20:06.30
4 8 8 18:30.92 18:30.92
4 28 36 19:41.47 38:12.39
1 43 79 20:40.20  58:52.59
2 44 123 20:47.63 1:19:40.22
3 45 168 20:51.29 1:40:31.51
4 (55) (223) 21:09.24 2:01:40.75
4 (68) (291) 22:02.48 2:23:43.23
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 20:11.32
4 2 2 17:33.11 17:33.11
2 16 18 18:56.43  36:29.54
2 48 66 20:58.92 57:28.46
1 64 130 21:43.56 1:19:12.02
2 65 195 21:44.59 1:40:56.61
2 (73) (268) 22:30.20 2:03:26.81
2 (95) (363) 23:45.73 2:27:12.54
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 20:34.49
2 11 11 18:32.62 18:32.62
2 38 49 20:26.16  38:58.78
2 42 91 20:36.18  59:34.96
4 57 148 21:15.36 1:20:50.32
3 67 215 22:02.11 1:42:52.43
1 (86) (301) 23:10.97 2:06:03.40
4 (90) (391) 23:32.02 2:29:35.42
2
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Race Date
September 28, 19

Bib No Name

Team - Teutopolis High School

Team Score (places):319

619 Jessica Runde
621 Tory Tensen
625 Abby Bloemer
623 Ella Zumbahlen
624 Katie Kingery
622 Aubrey Collins

O Ul WN PR

Team - Ti-Valley High School
Team Score (places):329

580 Natalie Garneau
586 Caitlin McCain
581 Lily Monigold
584 Abby Livingston
585 Charlotte Watson
582 Jacey Goff

583 Layna Spratt

~No ok wWDN PR

Team - Paxton-Buckley-Loda

Team Score (places):358

557 Madie Royer
561 Lorena Arnett
562 Alexis Putnam
559 Gracie Smith
560 Jordan Parrish
558 Mandy Muhl

OO WN P

Spartan Classic

Final Team Results

Grade

Girls
HS Girls

Overall
Place

WNWWEFEDNW NN W RADND®

A NP ELPDNDN

Team - Cumberland High School

Team Score (places):370

587 Jasmyn Dittamore
589 Eve Brown

591 Emma Butler

590 Morgan Scott

588 Olivia Pruemer

ga b wN P

W NDNDNPEP

Team - Maroa Forsyth High School

Team Score (places):378

1 595 Karsyn Bollinger

Results by ChampionChip 247

31
46
61
89
92

(96)

26
50
74
81
98

(104)

(111)

35
58
69
80
116

(127)

12
52
78
106
122

53

Cumulative

Place

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position- 9

31
77
138
227
319
(415)

Average Time: 21:52.55

19:45.53 19:45.53 0:00.00
20:57.32 40:42.85 1:11.79
21:34.53 1:02:17.38 1:49.00
23:29.18 1:25:46.56 3:43.65
23:36.17 1:49:22.73 3:50.64
23:53.23 2:13:15.96 4:07.70

Finish Position - 10

26
76
150
231
329
(433)
(544)

Average Time: 22:02.10

19:34.62 19:34.62 0:00.00
21:04.74 40:39.36 1:30.12
22:31.33 1:03:10.69 2:56.71
22:58.52 1:26:09.21 3:23.90
24:01.29 1:50:10.50 4:26.67
24:20.08 2:14:30.58 4:45.46
24:54.19 2:39:24.77 5:19.57

Finish Position - 11

35
93
162
242
358
(485)

Average Time: 22:23.61

20:18.02 20:18.02 0:00.00
21:20.01 41:38.03 1:01.99
22:03.04 1:03:41.07 1:45.02
22:54.08 1:26:35.15 2:36.06
25:22.92 1:51:58.07 5:04.90
28:51.91 2:20:49.98 8:33.89

Finish Position - 12

12
64
142
248
370

Average Time: 22:56.43

18:48.60 18:48.60 0:00.00
21:06.65 39:55.25 2:18.05
22:50.10 1:02:45.35 4:01.50
24:25.28 1:27:10.63 5:36.68
27:31.54 1:54:42.17 8:42.94

Finish Position - 13

53

Average Time: 22:33.87

21:07.11 21:07.11 0:00.00
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Race Date

September 28, 19

Bib No

Name

Spartan Classic

Final Team Results

Team - Maroa Forsyth High School
Team Score (places):378

594
596
597
592
598
593

~NOoO o WNDN

Team - Tuscola High School

Cori Cavanaugh
Jamie Cavanaugh
Paige Brandel
Jillian Bushert
Sierra Speagle
Carly Stark

Team Score (places):400

637
635
636
638
639
641
640

~No ok wWDN PR

Brynn Tabeling
Sage Stahler

Makenzie Herschberger

Hannah Hornaday
Faithlynn Daugherty
Kenzi Heckler
Hannah Lemay

Team - Dee-Mack
Team Score (places):407

628
627
630
626
629
631
632

~No o~ wWDNPRE

Paige Witte

Olivia Elkin

Josie Barham
Marley Thompson
Bridget Huizenga
Samantha Lauer
Sloane Eggenberger

Team - St. Anthony
Team Score (places):428

613
614
617
616
615
618

o O WN P

Rilie Willenborg
Riley Guy
Katherine Slaughter
Audrey Niebrugge
Jessica Wilson
Abby Dietzen

Results by ChampionChip 247

Time
Back

0:44.18
1:13.76
2:17.27
2:58.58
3:02.27
5:07.59

0:00.00
2:42.57
2:57.68
3:05.79
3:28.23
4:40.34
6:42.58

0:00.00
1:56.67
2:02.89
2:29.95
2:30.52
3:14.91
3:30.96

0:00.00
1:01.16
1:01.26
2:21.60
3:11.97
6:58.91

Girls
HS Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 22:33.87
1 66 119 21:51.29  42:58.40
2 72 191 22:20.87 1:05:19.27
2 87 278 23:24.38 1:28:43.65
1 100 378 24:05.69 1:52:49.34
4 (101) (479) 24:09.38 2:16:58.72
1 (117) (596) 26:14.70 2:43:13.42
Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 22:55.06
3 39 39 20:28.21  20:28.21
1 85 124 23:10.78  43:38.99
1 88 212 23:25.89 1:07:04.88
3 91 303 23:34.00 1:30:38.88
4 97 400 23:56.44 1:54:35.32
3 (115) (515) 25:08.55 2:19:43.87
4 (121) (636) 27:10.79 2:46:54.66
Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 22:55.38
3 54 54 21:07.37  21:07.37
4 82 136 23:04.04  44:11.41
1 84 220 23:10.26 1:07:21.67
3 93 313 23:37.32 1:30:58.99
2 94 407 23:37.89 1:54:36.88
1 (105) (512) 24:22.28 2:18:59.16
3 (108) (620) 24:38.33 2:43:37.49
Finish Position - 16
Average Time: 23:14.37
1 63 63 21:43.17  21:43.17
2 76 139 22:44.33  44:27.50
4 77 216 22:44.43 1:07:11.93
4 99 315 24:04.77 1:31:16.70
4 113 428 24:55.14 1:56:11.84
2 (125) (553) 28:42.08 2:24:53.92
4
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Spartan Classic

Race Date
September 28, 19 Final Team Results
Girls
HS Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Carlinville High School Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places):433 Average Time: 24:11.75
1 499 Morgan Carrino 1 36 36 20:20.22  20:20.22 0:00.00
2 501 Braylee Gilmore 1 70 106 22:03.68 42:23.90 1:43.46
3 502 Emaly Lewis 1 83 189 23:04.74 1:.05:28.64  2:44.52
4 498 Maddie Lowrance 1 120 309 26:56.11 1:32:24.75 6:35.89
5 500 NaomiOwada 1 124 433 28:33.98 2:00:58.73 8:13.76
Team - Neoga High School Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places):486 Average Time: 25:08.37
1 503 Kylee Phillips 3 59 59 21:21.30  21:21.30  0:00.00
2 506 Maggie Clark 2 62 121 21:41.88  43:03.18 0:20.58
3 508 Cassidy Buescher 4 118 239 26:15.81 1:09:18.99 4:54.51
4 507 Abbagayl Howald 2 119 358 26:27.73 1:35:46.72 5:06.43
5 505 Myah Wright 2 128 486 29:55.14 2:05:41.86 8:33.84
Team - Heyworth Finish Position- 19
Team Score (places):504 Average Time: 24:38.84
1 539 Meadow Kriby 4 56 56 21:12.33 21:12.33 0:00.00
2 538 Kennedy Samples 1 102 158 24:1450  45:26.83 3:02.17
3 542 Tallulah Clark 2 109 267 24:44.17 1:10:11.00 3:31.84
4 537 Haleigh Flaherty 3 114 381 25:04.78 1:35:15.78 3:52.45
5 541 Allison Miner 3 123 504 27:58.43 2:03:14.21 6:46.10
6 540 Maddie Schmidd 4 (126) (630) 28:43.98 2:31:58.19 7:31.65
Team - Cowden (C.-Herrick) Finish Position - 20
Team Score (places):511 Average Time: 24:18.71
1 534 Sydney Lorton 3 79 79 22:53.65  22:53.65 0:00.00
2 533 Jacque Witteborg 3 103 182 24:17.43 47:11.08 1:23.78
3 531 Jaelyn Robertson 4 107 289 24:37.78 1:11:48.86 1:44.13
4 529 Morgan Nohren 4 110 399 24:50.03 1:36:38.89 1:56.38
5 532 Carsen Burks 3 112 511 24:54.66 2:01:33.55 2:01.01
Team - Sullivan High School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 570 Tori Turnbaugh 1 Less Than 5 19:46.90 19:46.90 0:00.00
2 572 Katherine Kite 4 Less Than 5 20:02.36 39:49.26 0:15.46
3 571 lzzy Hay 1 Less Than 5 24:08.45 1:03:57.71 4:21.55
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Spartan Classic

Race Date
September 28, 19 Final Team Results
Girls
HS Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Champaign (St. Thomas More) Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 523 Fran Hendrickson 4 Less Than 5 19:05.40 19:05.40 0:00.00
2 524 Kennedy Ramshaw 1 Less Than 5 19:35.88 38:41.28 0:30.48
3 525 Reese Hogan 3 Less Than 5 19:45.27 58:26.55 0:39.87
4 526 Sophie Dowling 4 Less Than 5 21:23.86 1:19:50.41 2:18.46
Team - Oakwood High School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 567 Grace Davis 4 Less Than 5 20:42.82 20:42.82 0:00.00
2 566 Allie Morris 1 Less Than 5 22:23.16  43:05.98 1:40.34
3 564 Katie Fritz 4 Less Than 5 23:41.14 1:06:47.12 2:58.32
Team - Judah Christian School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 634 Tory Clevenger 4 Less Than 5 24:31.37 24:31.37 0:00.00
2 633 Lily Berry 3 Less Than 5 25:11.73 49:43.10 0:40.36
Team - BHRACHS Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 643 Lexi Darby 4 Less Than 5 22:12.30 22:12.30 0:00.00
2 644 Rachel Smith 2 Less Than 5 29:14.66 51:26.96 7:02.36
Team - Delavan High School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 647 Mady Harper 4 Less Than 5 22:54.06 22:54.06 0:00.00
2 646 Mady Brockhouse 4 Less Than 5 25:22.79 48:16.85 2:28.73
Team - Chrisman High School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 649 Milee Devore 4 Less Than 5 22:40.68 22:40.68 0:00.00
2 648 Serenity Campbell 4 Less Than 5 24:41.57 47:22.25 2:00.89
Team - Armstrong High School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 701 Carlyn Crozier 2 Less Than 5 22:49.97 22:49.97 0:00.00
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